PB354 Series Preliminary
5 0 W  -  1 5 0 W  C O N V E R T E R  F O R  R A I L W A Y  A P P L I C A T I O N S
FEATURES
• 50W-150W; 14-160Vdc Input
• Designed to rail standards EN50155 & EN50121-3-2
• Potted with thermally conductive
MIL-spec silicon rubber compound
• Very wide range input 12:1 for 50W converter

www.powerbox.com.au - 1800 251 380
www.powerbox.co.nz - 0800 104 480
Doc. No. PB354 Rev.A 27-10-17
PB354 Series
5 0 W  -  1 5 0 W  C O N V E R T E R  F O R  R A I L W A Y  A P P L I C A T I O N S
TYPE OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
TOLERANCE
OUTPUT RIPPLE
AND NOISE *2
PB354-50W12 12V 4.2A 50W ±1% <150mVp-p
PB354-50W24 24V 2.1A 50W ±1% <240mVp-p
PB354-150W12-H 12V 12.5A 150W ±1% <150mVp-p
PB354-150W24-H 24V 6.3A 150W ±1% <240mVp-p
PB354-50W12-CS 12V 4.4A 50W
11.3V~12.2V
w/ droop -0.15V/A
<150mVp-p
PB354-50W24-CS 24V 2.2A 50W
22.9V~24.4V
w/ droop  -0.50V/A
<240mVp-p
PB354-150W12-H-CS 12V 13.2A 150W
11.3V~12.2V
w/ droop  -0.055V/A
<150mVp-p
PB354-150W24-H-CS 24V 6.5A 150W
23.0V~24.5V
w/ droop  -0.18V/A
<240mVp-p
PB354-60W12 12V 5A 60W ±1% <150mVp-p
PB354-60W24 24V 2.5A 60W ±1% <240mVp-p
PB354-100W12-H 12V 8.4A 100W ±1% <150mVp-p
PB354-100W24-H 24V 4.2A 100W ±1% <240mVp-p
PB354-60W12-CS 12V 5.2A 60W
11.3V~12.2V
w/ droop  -tbd V/A
<150mVp-p
PB354-60W24-CS 24V 2.6A 60W
22.9V~24.4V
w/ droop  -tbd V/A
<240mVp-p
PB354-100W12-H-CS 12V 8.8A 100W
11.3V~12.2V
w/ droop  -tbd V/A
<150mVp-p
PB354-100W24-H-CS 24V 4.4A 100W
23.0V~24.5V
w/ droop  -tbd V/A
<240mVp-p
PRODUCT SELECTION